112	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
Dimensions (mm, inches)
—
Compact range
Illuminated flush pushbuttons - Momentary
Operator Bezel Contacts Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Rated voltage 24 V AC / DC
ll Red Black plastic 1 0 CP1-11R-10 1SFA619100R1111 10 0.025
0 1 CP1-11R-01 1SFA619100R1141 10 0.025
Chrome metal 1 0 CP1-31R-10 1SFA619100R3111 10 0.039
0 1 CP1-31R-01 1SFA619100R3141 10 0.039
ll Green Black plastic 1 0 CP1-11G-10 1SFA619100R1112 10 0.025
Chrome metal 1 0 CP1-31G-10 1SFA619100R3112 10 0.039
ll Yellow Black plastic 1 0 CP1-11Y-10 1SFA619100R1113 10 0.025
Chrome metal 1 0 CP1-31Y-10 1SFA619100R3113 10 0.039
ll Blue Black plastic 1 0 CP1-11L-10 1SFA619100R1114 10 0.025
Chrome metal 1 0 CP1-31L-10 1SFA619100R3114 10 0.039
0 1 CP1-31L-01 1SFA619100R3144 10 0.039
l Clear Black plastic 1 0 CP1-11C-10 1SFA619100R1118 10 0.025
Chrome metal 1 0 CP1-31C-10 1SFA619100R3118 10 0.039
Rated voltage 110…130 V AC / DC
ll Red Black plastic 1 0 CP1-12R-10 1SFA619100R1211 10 0.025
0 1 CP1-12R-01 1SFA619100R1241 10 0.025
ll Green Black plastic 1 0 CP1-12G-10 1SFA619100R1212 10 0.025
ll Yellow Black plastic 1 0 CP1-12Y-10 1SFA619100R1213 10 0.025
ll Blue Black plastic 1 0 CP1-12L-10 1SFA619100R1214 10 0.025
l Clear Black plastic 1 0 CP1-12C-10 1SFA619100R1218 10 0.025
Rated voltage 230 V AC / DC
ll Red Black plastic 1 0 CP1-13R-10 1SFA619100R1311 10 0.025
0 1 CP1-13R-01 1SFA619100R1341 10 0.025
ll Green Black plastic 1 0 CP1-13G-10 1SFA619100R1312 10 0.025
ll Yellow Black plastic 1 0 CP1-13Y-10 1SFA619100R1313 10 0.025
ll Blue Black plastic 1 0 CP1-13L-10 1SFA619100R1314 10 0.025
l Clear Black plastic 1 0 CP1-13C-10 1SFA619100R1318 10 0.025
CP1-31Y-10
1S
FC
15
11
8
9V
0
0
0
1
1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"
Ø
 3
0
 1
.1
8"
42.5  1.67" 12.5  0.50"
Ø
 2
0
 0
.7
9"
Ø
 2
9
 1
.1
4"
CP1-11R-10
1S
FC
15
11
51
V
0
0
0
1
CP1-11G-10
1S
FC
15
11
8
8
V
0
0
0
1
CP1
CP1-11L-10
1S
FC
15
11
4
9V
0
0
0
1
CP1-31C-10
1S
FC
15
11
75
V
0
0
0
1
0
4